01 BENEZETTE TWP:

03 FOX TWP:

04 HIGHLAND TWP:

05 HORTON TWP:

06 JAY TWP:

07 JONES TWP:

08 MILLSTONE TWP:

09 RIDGWAY TWP:

10 SPRING CREEK
TWP:

11 JOHNSONBURG
BOROUGH:

12 RIDGWAY
BOROUGH:

13 CITY OF
SAINT MARYS:

ELK COUNTY TAX COLLECTORS

DARLENE LARKIN GABOREK
PO Box 123, 79 Rishel Ln, Benezette, PA 15821

JILL L PRITT
jillprit@yahoo.com
760 Shelvey Summit Rd, PO Box 81, Kersey, PA 15846

DEBRA A RAUGHT
darexl@verizon.net
PO Box 125, James City, PA 16734

SUSAN THOM
susie.thom9960@gmail.com
10226 Route 219, Ridgway, PA 15853

JAMES P ALLEGRETTO
jtc02@windstream.net
101 Pine Ave, PO Box 156, Force, PA 15841

JOSEPH W HAIGHT
taxmanhaight@gmail.com
PO Box 70, Wilcox, PA 15870

GRACE EISENMAN
millstonetc@yahoo.com
1951 Route 3001, Sigel, PA 15860

GALE M CLARK
clark18@windsiream.net
1537-C Montmorenci Rd, Ridgway, PA 15853

CURTIS A OLSON Telephone:
elkrazr@yahoo.com

27821 Lake City Rd, Ridgway, PA 15853

TRINA L DESTEPHANO Telephone:

tidesteph@gmail.com
600 Market St, PO Box 234, Johnsonburg, PA 15845

KRISTEN ROSELLI
krridgtax@gmail.com
225 South St, PO Box 176, Ridgway, PA 15853

CHARLES “BUD” BLOAM, lll
taxoffice@stmaryspa.gov
PO Box 349, 11 Lafayette St, Saint Marys, PA 15857

Telephone:

Telephone:

Home:

Telephone:

Telephone:

Telephone:

Telephone:

Telephone:
(Millstone Twp School Tax Bills are only
mailed August 01.)

Telephone:

Telephone:

Telephone:
Fax:

814-787-5910

814-885-8450

814-772-1833

814-837-9547

814-389-6120

814-787-4306

814-929-5122

814-752-2318

814-772-6506

814-772-6810

814-965-5436

814-903-0264

814-781-8454
814-781-8465

11-21-2024



